
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

St.Nr.

177

17

133

818

611

327

297

99

591

312

119

67

940

76

240

42

64

92

39

4

713

21

624

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Patrick Weiss

Markus Gerber

Patrick Laiminger

Simon Solleder

Marc Rotermundt

Florian Reiter

Johannes Kautzok

Stefan Lechner

Stefan Hirmer

Johannes Knoblach

Lukas Socher

Kai Aukofer

Markus Schlecht

Andreas Martin

Jakob Peisl

Lukas Grünwald

Maximilian Triffo

Johannes Scharrer

Daniel Renner

Christoph Stadler

Fabian Richter

Thomas Renner

Martin Müller

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Berkheim

MSC Reichling

MSC Pfatter

MSC Berching

MSC Manching

MSC Reichling

MCC Hausham

MSC Reichling

MSC Pfatter

MSC Reichling

MSC Pfatter

CMF Essenbach

MSC Berkheim

CMF Essenbach

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

MSC Pfatter

MSC Berching

MCC Hausham

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

Sponsor

LIBRA Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

85417 Marzling

87549 Rettenberg

A-6135 Stans

93179 Brennberg

90475 Nürnberg

85080 Gaimersheim

86932 Pürgen

83737 Irschenberg

86911 Diesen

92709 Moosbach

86971 Peiting

93167 Falkenstein

84144 Geisenhausen

87549 Rettenberg

84166 Adlkofen

85305 Jetzendorf

85658 Egmating

94315 Straubing

92283 Lauterhofen

83735 Bayrischzell

82211 Herrsching

85570 Ottenhofen

84427 St. Wolfgang

R1.

25

22

20

18

12

13

10

11

9

15

16

7

8

5

6

14

3

2

1

4

0

0

0

R2.

25

22

18

16

20

13

15

14

12

4

2

10

9

11

8

0

7

6

5

0

3

1

0

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

38

34

32

26

25

25

21

19

18

17

17

16

14

14

10

8

6

4

3

1

0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Hohenlinden e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 2 ü.18 Erw

Gesamt

Am Weberbuckel 0,920 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clublsport Motocross 2018


